Flce oo

Dhaka Women College
Class Routine
Department of Social Work

Day: Saturday

Year 09:00- 09:45- 10:30- 11:15- | 11:40- 12:25-01:10 | 01:10-01:55 | 01:55- | 02:40-
09:45 10:30 11:15 11:40 | 12:25 02:40 03:25
HSC-1 SB(271)
HSC-2 SB(271) T
|
Hons-1 F SM-212109 IA-212105 | MB- RAS-
F (Eco) 212107 | 212101
Hons-2 I
N
Hons-3 SB-232101 | RAS-232115 | IA- SM-
232113 | 232103
Hons-4 IA-242109 | MB-242107 | RAS- IA-
242115 | 242113
D-1 SM-
112101
D-2 y
D-3
MF
01:0%!2.2-

MB-Morseda Banu
SB-Sukhen Bagchi

RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi

SM-Serajum Munira

IA-Iffat Ara FHR-Farjana Haqg Rosy
SM(Eco) —Suma Mandal
NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh
SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin

AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah




Dhaka Women College
Class Routine

Department of Social Work Day: Sunday

Year 9:00-9:45 09:45-10:30 | 10:30-11:15 | 11:15-11:40 111:40-12:25 12:25-1:10 | 01:10-1:55 | 1:55-2:40 | 2:40-3:25
HSC-1 '
HSC-2 RAS(272) -

T
Hons-1 MB-212107 | RAS-212101 | SB-212103 I SM(Eco)-

[ 212109
Hons-2 AZM- MB-222101 | 1A-222103 F SYN-

222109 | 221109(Eng)
Hons-3 N
Hons-4 RAS-242115 | SB-242111 MB-242117 SM-242103
D-1
D-2
D-3
MSS SM-312105 | IA-312103 SM-312113 MB-312109
(Final)
MBemir o), 08,22

MB-Morseda Banu IA-Iffat Ara FHR-Farjana Haqg Rosy

SB-Sukhen Bagchi

RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi
SM-Serajum Munira

SM(Eco) —Suma Mandal

NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh

SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin

AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah




Dhaka Women College

Class Routine

Department of Social Work

Day: Monday

Year 09:00-09:45 | 09:45-10:30 | 10:30-11:15 | 11:15-11:40 | 11:40-12:25 | 12:25-1:10 1:10-1:55 1:55-2:40 2:40-3:25

HSC-1 RAS(272)

HSC-2

Hons-1 i SB-212103 | NKG- RAS-212101 | IA-212105
I 211501

Hons-2 F IA-222103 SB-222107 | MB-222101 | SM-222105

Hons-3 F MB-232111 |IA-232107 | SM-232103 | RAS-232109
I

Hons-4 N

D-1 SM-112101

D-2

D-3

MF -

NEZelve
DA, i |
MB-Morseda Banu IA-Iffat Ara FHR-Farjana Haq Rosy

SB-Sukhen Bagchi
RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi
SM-Serajum Munira

SM(Eco) —Suma Mandal

NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh

AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah

SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin




Dhaka Women College

Class Routine

Department of Social Work

Day: Tuesday

Year 09:00-09:45 | 09:45-10:30 | 10:30-11:15 | 11:15-11:40| 11:40-12:25 12:25-01:10 1:10-1:55 1:55- 2:40-
2:40 3:25
HSC-1
HSC-2
Hons-1 T
Hons-2 AGM- MB-222101 | 1A-222103 ; FHR-222113 | SYN-221109
F
222109 P
Hons-3 SM-232105 | 1A-232113 SB-232101 | MB-232111
Hons-4 1A-242109 SB-242111 MB-242107 N SM-242105
D-1 SM-112103
D-2
D-3
MSS SB-312101 RAS-312111 | SM-312113 RAS-312107
(Final)
’M*qu.g ) o222
MB-Morseda Banu |A-Iffat Ara FHR-Farjana Haq Rosy

SB-Sukhen Bagchi
RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi
SM-Serajum Munira

SM(Eco) —Suma Mandal

NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh

AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah

SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin




Dhaka Women College

Class Routine

Department of Social Work

Day: Wednesday

Year

9:00-
9:45

09:45-
10:30

10:30-11:15

11:15-11:40

11:40-
12:2_5_

12:25-1:10

01:10-1:55

01:55-2:40

2:40-3:25

HSC-1

SB(271)

HSC-2

SB(271)

Hons-1

Hons-2

Hons-3

Hons-4

D-1

D-2

D-3

MF

Z — mm - -

SB-212103

IA-212105

NKG-
211501

MB-212107

RAS-232115

SM-232105

RAS-232109

IA-232107

SM-242105

SB-242101

MB-242117

SM-242103

MEopnu e S
MB-Morseda Banu

SB-Sukhen Bagchi

RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi

SM-Serajum Munira

IA-Iffat Ara

SM(Eco) ~Suma Mandal

NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh
SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin

FHR-Farjana Haq Rosy
AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah




Dhaka Women College
Class Routine

Department of Social Work

Day: Thursday

Year 09:00-09:45 | 09:45-10:30 | 10:30-11:15 11:15-11:40 | 11:40-12:25 | 12:25- 1:10-1:55 1:55-2:40 2:40-3:25—
01:10
HSC-1 RAS(272)
HSC-2 RAS(272)
Hons-1 T
Hons-2 AGM- SM-222105 | SB-222107 :: FHR-222113
222109 F
Hons-3 SM-232103 | MB-232111 | RAS-232109 : SB-232101
Hons-4 SB-242101 IA-242113 SM-242103 N MB-242107
D-1 SM-
112103
D-2
D-3
MSS RAS-312107 | SB-312101 MB-312109 IA-312103 .
(Final)
TN P
MB-Morseda Banu IA-Iffat Ara FHR-Farjana Haq Rosy

SB-Sukhen Bagchi

RAS-Roushon Ara Shathi

SM-Serajum Munira

SM(Eco) —Suma Mandal

NKG-Nirmol Kumar Ghosh

AAS-Asfiya Amin Swarna
AGM-Abdul Guffor Miah

SYN-Sayada Nahida Yeasmin




